UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000821103 WKN: 082110 Asset Class: Stock
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Company Profile

http://www.unigagroup.com

E-mail: info@uniga.at

UNIQA Insurance Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of insurance products and services. It operates
through the following business segments: UNIQA Austria, UNIQA International, Reinsurance, and Group Functions. The UNIQA
Austria segment refers to the Austrian insurance business. The UNIQA International segment consists of all international primary
insurance companies and an international service company, as well as investment management companies and pension funds. The
Reinsurance segment covers the UNIQA Re AG and and the reinsurance business of UNIQA Insurance Group AG. The Group
Function segment includes the remaining items for UNIQA Insurance Group AG, such as investment income and administrative costs,
as well as all other remaining Austrian and foreign service companies. The company was founded in 1811 and is headquartered in

Vienna, Austria.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures
Receivables

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

Investments 19,599,921,000 17,658,607,000 21,122,238,000

Accrued liabilities 685,762,000 726,270,000 653,121,000
Liabilities 25,833,853,000 26,019,840,000 27,832,225,000
Common stock capital 309,000,000 309,000,000 309,000,000
Equity capital of a company 2,730,118,000 2,052,387,000 3,323,287,000
Total assets 28,563,971,000 28,563,971,000 28,072,227,000 28,072,227,000 31,155,512,000 31,155,512,000

Balance notes

2023 2022 2021
Accounting standard IFRS IFRS IFRS
Employees
Equity ratio 9.63% 7.38% 10.73%
Debt-equity ratio 938.68% 1,256.67% 831.97%
Others

2023 2022 2021

Tax Expense Rate
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30.39%

10.39% 21.38%
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UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG
ISIN: AT0000821103

Income statement

Contributions receipts

Net income
EBIT

WKN: 082110

Operating income before taxes

Income taxes

Board of Directors

Burkhard Gantenbein
Christian Kuhn

Elgar Fleisch

Johann Strobl
Markus Andréewitch
Rudolf Kénighofer
Anna Maria D'Hulster
Harald Kindermann
Heinrich Kames
Irene Scheiber

Jutta Kath

Klaus Buchleitner
Marie-Valerie Brunner
Peter Gattinger
Sabine Andre

Chairman of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
Member of Supervisory Board
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2023
5,994,136,000
322,018,000
391,165,000
339,741,000
103,236,000

2022
5,949,236,000
383,007,000
364,198,000
312,038,000
32,429,000

Members of Management Board

Andreas Brandstetter
Erik Leyers

Kurt Svoboda

Peter Eichler

Peter Humer

René Knapp

Sabine Pfeffer
Wolf-Christoph Gerlach
Wolfgang Kindl

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021
5,697,572,000
314,697,000
435,964,000
301,202,000
64,385,000
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