UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000821103 WKN: 082110 Asset Class: Stock

Company

2024/04/18 17:35:01

Price

8.12 EUR

Difference ○ 0.12%(0.01)

7.80

Contact Details

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP
AG

Tel: +43-50677-670

7.20

Untere Donaustrasse 21

Untere Donaustrasse 21

1029 Wien

http://www.uniqagroup.com E-mail: info@uniqa.at

Fax: +

Web:

Company Profile

UNIQA Insurance Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of insurance products and services. It operates through the following business segments: UNIQA Austria, UNIQA International, Reinsurance, and Group Functions. The UNIQA Austria segment refers to the Austrian insurance business. The UNIQA International segment consists of all international primary insurance companies and an international service company, as well as investment management companies and pension funds. The Reinsurance segment covers the UNIQA Re AG and and the reinsurance business of UNIQA Insurance Group AG. The Group Function segment includes the remaining items for UNIQA Insurance Group AG, such as investment income and administrative costs, as well as all other remaining Austrian and foreign service companies. The company was founded in 1811 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

05.2023 07.2023 09.2023 11.2023 01.2024 03.2024

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	2023		2022		2021	
Financial figures	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Receivables	-		-		-	
Investments	19,599,921,000		17,658,607,000		21,122,238,000	
Accrued liabilities		685,762,000		726,270,000		653,121,000
Liabilities		25,833,853,000		26,019,840,000		27,832,225,000
Common stock capital		309,000,000		309,000,000		309,000,000
Equity capital of a company		2,730,118,000		2,052,387,000		3,323,287,000
Total assets	28,563,971,000	28,563,971,000	28,072,227,000	28,072,227,000	31,155,512,000	31,155,512,000

Balance notes			
	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	9.63%	7.38%	10.73%
Debt-equity ratio	938.68%	1,255.67%	831.97%

Others			
	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	30.39%	10.39%	21.38%

UNIQA INSURANCE GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000821103 WKN: 082110 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Contributions receipts	5,994,136,000	5,949,236,000	5,697,572,000
Net income	322,018,000	383,007,000	314,697,000
EBIT	391,165,000	364,198,000	435,964,000
Operating income before taxes	339,741,000	312,038,000	301,202,000
Income taxes	103,236,000	32,429,000	64,385,000

Board of Directors	
Burkhard Gantenbein	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Christian Kuhn	Member of Supervisory Board
Elgar Fleisch	Member of Supervisory Board
Johann Strobl	Member of Supervisory Board
Markus Andréewitch	Member of Supervisory Board
Rudolf Könighofer	Member of Supervisory Board
Anna Maria D'Hulster	Member of Supervisory Board
Harald Kindermann	Member of Supervisory Board
Heinrich Kames	Member of Supervisory Board
Irene Scheiber	Member of Supervisory Board
Jutta Kath	Member of Supervisory Board
Klaus Buchleitner	Member of Supervisory Board
Marie-Valerie Brunner	Member of Supervisory Board
Peter Gattinger	Member of Supervisory Board
Sabine Andre	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Andreas Brandstetter	Chairman of Managing Board	
Erik Leyers	Member of Executive Committee	
Kurt Svoboda	Member of Executive Committee	
Peter Eichler	Member of Executive Committee	
Peter Humer	Member of Executive Committee	
René Knapp	Member of Executive Committee	
Sabine Pfeffer	Member of Executive Committee	
Wolf-Christoph Gerlach	Member of Executive Committee	
Wolfgang Kindl	Member of Executive Committee	